BS/TG

1.1	Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS0004A-7)
1.2	to S.F. No. 4 as follows:
1.3	Page 10, line 16, after "the" insert "carbon-free energy standard obligation under
1.4	subdivision 2g, and the" and after "renewable energy standard" insert "obligations"
1.5	Page 10, line 17, delete "subdivision" and insert "subdivisions" and delete "the carbon-free
1.6	standard under subdivision 2g" and insert "2f,"

1.7 Page 10, line 18, delete "<u>both subdivisions</u>" and insert "<u>each subdivision</u>"